Changes in population by year, month, immi- and emigration and District

2000
January
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
February

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
March
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
April
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
Mai
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
June
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Norgoya
district

5.810

21

16

5.813

5.813

13

5.832

5.832
10

5.836

5.836

5.842

5.842
12

12

5.860

5.860
12

12

16

Eysturoya

district

9.995
20
13
33

34

10.002

10.002

14

33

10.027

10.027

18

22

-11
10.027

10.027
16

17

15

13
10.052

10.052

13
10

19

10.078

10.078
11

19

43

Streymoyar

district

20.531
22
18
76

79

-4
20.534

20.534
42

40

45

-15
20.559

20.559
28

36

63

10
20.618

20.618
23

37

52

-13
20.636

20.636
21

29

57

20.681

20.681
20

60

89

Vaga
district

2.614

2.612

2.612

2.611

2.611

2.619

2.619

2.623

2.623

2.618

2.618

Sandoyar
district

1.445

1.444

1.444

12

1.451

1.451

1.445

1.445

10

1.456

1.456

1.463

1.463

Suguroyar
district

Total

4.958 45.353
9 62

5 50

13 151

15 161

6 0
4.970 45.375
4.970 45.375
2 64

8 30

5 73

12 118

3 0
4.974 45.454
4.974 45.454
3 52

10 26

7 75

5 104

-1 0
4.964 45.509
4.964 45.509
2 54

1 14

7 68

10 97

1 0
4.969 45.578
4.969 45.578
5 53

3 23

4 43

7 105

-4 0
4.970 45.670
4.970 45.670
3 48

6 26

6 101

8 179

5 0



Population ultimo
July

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
August
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
September

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
October

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
November

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
December

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo

2001

January

5.877

5.877

40

5.904

5.904
10

17

27

5.918

5.918

13

-8
5.912

5.912

15

5.923

5.923
12

5.935

5.935
11

10

15

5.945

10.109

10.109
15

35

49

10.133

10.133

60

51

10.119

10.119
10

17

28

10.141

10.141
13

19

36

10.161

10.161
16

32

10.194

10.194
16

25

10.229

20.714

20.714
27
16
89

120

20.763

20.763
29

207

142

18
20.739

20.739
39
13
69

84

13
20.793

20.793
30
11
56

61

-4
20.813

20.813
32
16
24

46

20.859

20.859
20

35

79

13
20.927

2.635

2.635

10

2.639

2.639

10

22

-11
2.640

2.640

-4
2.637

2.637

16

2.629

2.629

2.638

2.638

11

-4
2.641

1.461

1.461

1.459

1.459

16

1.448

1.448

-4
1.444

1.444

1.447

1.447

1.449

1.449

1.446

4.974 45.770
4.974 45.770
1 53
4 35
18 167
14 239
-5 0
4.962 45.860
4.962 45.860
5 54
5 31
32 342
27 271
-9 0
4.948 45.812
4.948 45.812
4 63
5 34
24 128
15 149
-3 0
4.935 45.862
4.935 45.862
6 65
2 27
20 126
15 137
4 0
4.938 45.911
4.938 45.911
3 68
3 28
6 44
17 115
-2 0
4.947 46.022
4.947 46.022
4 56
5 28
3 61
17 155
-4 0
4.956 46.144



Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
February

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
March
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
April
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
Mai
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
June
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
July
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

5.945
10

15

11

5.944

5.944

5.937

5.937

5.934

5.934

10

5.948

5.948

19

5.935

5.935

15

18

5.938

5.938

10.229

30

39

10.245

10.245
10

14

33

10
10.276

10.276

13

35

10.292

10.292
11

13

10.291

10.291
17

21

-15
10.302

10.302
14

16

38

10.337

10.337

20.927
34
16
72

91

20.958

20.958
32

41

52

20.997

20.997
33
13
28

65

21.060

21.060
32

19

53

21.118

21.118
21
16
39

68

21.144

21.144
18

53

92

21.188

21.188
16
14

2.641

2.642

2.642

12

2.659

2.659

13

2.673

2.673

12

2.687

2.687

2.691

2.691

11

2.699

2.699

1.446

10

1.448

1.448

1.450

1.450

1.450

1.450

1.460

1.460

1.459

1.459

1.470

1.470

4.956 46.144
6 60
3 35
8 131
20 177
7 0
4.978 46.215
4.978 46.215
4 61
9 24
8 72
10 112
-2 0
4.973 46.292
4.973 46.292
8 57
5 30
7 57
14 137
7 0
4.990 46.399
4.990 46.399
7 67
3 19
6 46
9 96
-4 0
4.993 46.497
4.993 46.497
1 47
2 29
9 85
17 120
19 0
5.019 46.550
5.019 46.550
3 44
6 25
8 95
9 176
1 0
5.018 46.650
5.018 46.650
4 37
5 33



Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
August
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
September

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
October

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
November

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
December

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo

2002

January
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

17

15

5.933

5.933

30

16

5.931

5.931

13

5.923

5.923

5.923

5.923

10

5.927

5.927

10

5.943

5.943

17

20

52

10.375

10.375
12

82

41

10.342
10.342
13

10
11

27

10.356

10.356
11

20

20

16
10.376

10.376
11

14

10.389

10.389
11

19

10.404

10.404
12

32

73

143

21.266

21.266
22

15

198

152

-12
21.215

21.215
28
13
75

51

21.207

21.207
25
11
35

52

-16
21.222

21.222
22

25

54

21.273

21.273
32
16
22

56

21.322

21.322
26
12
97

24

2.723

2.723

12

2.711

2.711

10

2.726

2.726

2.736

2.736

2.735

2.735

2.733

2.733

1.477

1.477

11

1.492

1.492

1.490

1.490

1.497

1.497

1.489

1.489

1.496

1.496

11 123

22 263

-8 0
5.020 46.794
5.020 46.794
3 48

6 31

24 351
32 260

4 0
5.029 46.720
5.029 46.720
5 61

6 37

18 120

15 113

10 0
5.035 46.737
5.035 46.737
3 49

7 28

10 76

26 117

-2 0
5.045 46.799
5.045 46.799
6 45

10 31

1 41

10 95

4 0
5.054 46.867
5.054 46.867
3 56

7 36

1 32

14 106

0 0
5.063 46.961
5.063 46.961
7 57

10 32

12 168



Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
February

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
March
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
April
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
Mai
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
June
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo
July
Population primo
Live birth
Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

13

5.945

5.945

5.957

5.957

10

-4
5.946

5.946

26

-4
5.968

5.968
12

5.965

5.965
11

13

5.981

5.981

14

23

31

10.407

10.407
10

15

26

10.422

10.422
15

21

-12
10.434

10.434
11

10.443

10.443
11

20

24

-12
10.440

10.440
10

11

37

10.472

10.472
11

37

48

10

71

21.308

21.308
28
18
17

76

21.379

21.379
26
16
36

58

20
21.431

21.431
22
11
25

32

-4
21.445

21.445
29
16
32

39

16
21.481

21.481
29
12
52

85

21.539

21.539
28
13
89

115

2.744

2.744

2.745

2.745

10

2.748

2.748

2.758

2.758

2.770

2.770

2.777

2.777

17

-4

1.497

1.497

11

1.502

1.502

1.501

1.501

1.496

1.496

1.501

1.501

1.494

1.494

18 147
-2 0
5.064 46.965
5.064 46.965
2 50
5 33
4 43
25 148
0 0
5.082 47.087
5.082 47.087
4 56
7 39
6 65
9 97
-6 0
5.076 47.136
5.076 47.136
4 53
7 39
7 45
9 84
4 0
5.079 47.189
5.079 47.189
6 65
5 33
8 72
10 88
-2 0
5.080 47.237
5.080 47.237
5 58
3 30
6 79
16 168
-1 0
5.091 47.354
5.091 47.354
2 48
4 33
8 163
21 234
3 0



Population ultimo
August

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
September

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
October

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
November

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration

Population ultimo
December

Population primo

Live birth

Deaths

Migration from the Faroe
Islands

Migration to the Faroe
Islands

Domestic net immigration
Population ultimo

5.984

5.984
11

47

10

11
5.967

5.967

16

5.979

5.979

16

-11
5.976

5.976

5.985

5.985

10

16

5.992

10.498

10.498
19
13
73

83

17
10.531

10.531
17

30

22

10.541

10.541
18

25

21

19
10.568

10.568
13

-4
10.570

10.570
10

15

23

10.585

21.581

21.581
33

209

165

-14
21.547

21.547
33

99

68

21.546

21.546
25
15
28

63

21.600

21.600
30
15
28

53

21.641

21.641
31

22

79

21.712

2.782

2.782

14

11

2.781

2.781

2.783

2.783

-4
2.781

2.781

2.795

2.795

12

2.802

1.490

1.490

14

10

-4
1.484

1.484

1.482

1.482

-10
1.467

1.467

1.460

1.460

1.454

5.105 47.440
5.105 47.440
3 73

9 36

24 381
23 302
-10 0
5.088 47.398
5.088 47.398
6 68

6 22

11 152
19 132

-3 0
5.093 47.424
5.093 47.424
5 57

3 34

13 84
17 125

-3 0
5.096 47.488
5.096 47.488
5 60

3 30

5 46

10 86

4 0
5.107 47.558
5.107 47.558
10 64

3 31

7 66

10 143

6 0
5.123 47.668



